
In the event of a discrepency between this document and the official Kwantlen 2011-12 Calendar (available at www.kwantlen.ca/calendar/2011-12), the official calendar shall be deemed correct.

2011-12 Calendar www.kwantlen.ca/calendar/2011-12

Registration Timelines
& Deadlines
ACADEMIC SCHEDULE
FALL 2011
Classes Start

Tuesday, September 6

Withdrawal Deadline

Saturday, October 29

Classes End

Monday, December 12

Final Exams Start

Wednesday, December 14

Final Exams End

Thursday, December 22

SPRING 2012
Classes Start

Monday, January 9

Reading Break - Start

Thursday, February 23

Reading Break - End

Friday, February 24

Withdrawal Deadline

Saturday, March 3

Classes End

Monday, April 16

Final Exams Start

Wednesday, April 18

Final Exams End

Thursday, April 26

SUMMER 2012
Classes Start

Monday, May 7

Withdrawal Deadline

Saturday, June 30

Classes End

Monday, August 13

Final Exams Start

Wednesday, August 15

Final Exams End

Thursday, August 23


